Fridays Allergen Menu

Appetizers &
Table-tizer

AMAZING BLAZING POUND

OF CHEESE FRIES () () ) § T
BASKETOFFRIES ) (1 Q § T
cHIPS & SALSA () () @ § € R

CLASSIC FRIDAYS™ COMBO () () R & €

FRIDAYS™ SIGNATURE
WHISKEY-GLAZEDSAMPLER () () @ § Tt

FRIDAYS™ SIGNATURE WHISKEY-GLAZED
SESAME CHICKEN STRIPS () () @ & ¢

FRIDAYS™ SIGNATURE

WHISKEY-6LAZED SLIDERS () () @ § X
GREEN BEAN FRIES () () @ § €
LOADED POTATO SKINS () ) R § Cx
MOZZARELLASTICKS () [ @ § x
PAN-SEARED POT STICKERS () (3 R § ¢
$

PHILLY CHEESESTEAK EGG ROLLS (")
SPINACH & ARTICHOKE DIP () (3] §

WARM PRETZELS () [ Q § X
WINGS ROULETTE PLATTER () (1) @ () Q X

WINGS 1rADITIONAL 0R BONELESS

APPLE BUTTERBBO () [ R § X
CHILE-LIME () ) R § X ]}
DRAGON-GLAZE () [ Q § x ]
FRANK'S REDHOT® BUFFALO () () @ &
GARLIC PARMESAN () [  § <
NASHVILLEHOT () () Q) § €
WHISKEY-6LAZE () (5 R § T ]}

NOTE: Allergen information does not include
complementary dipping sauce.

BLUE CHEESE () (5 @ RANCH ) BR)

Burgers

BACON CHEESEBURGER* () (3] @

THE BEYOND MEAT® CHEESEBURGER () [ R & ) O
CHEESEBURGER* (3) Q) §

FRIDAYS™ SIGNATURE WHISKEY-GLAZED BURGER* (2) Q) §
LOADED CHEESE FRY BURGER* () () @ § < ]
PHILLY CHEESESTEAK BURGER* () (1  § €

NOTE: Allergen information does not include
seasoned fries or side salad.

GIANTONIONRINGS () () @ § T
SEASONED FRIES () () Q) § T

>}

SIDE HOUSE SALAD (WITH BREADSTICK) @ % & (DG %%

6 0Z CENTER-CUT SIRLOIN* WITH PARMESAN BUTTER () @) §
6 0Z CENTER-CUT SIRLOIN* WITH WISKEY-6LAZE () () R §

BUCKETOF BONES () )  § T

CAJUN SHRIMP & CHICKENPASTA () () Ry § <

CHICKEN & BROCCOLI ALFREDO TORTELLONI () () R & ¢
CHICKEN PARMESANPASTA () (5 @ § X

CRISPY CHICKEN FINGERS () [ @ § ¢ R

CRISPY FRIEDSHRIMP () () @ & T

CRISPY WHISKEY cOMBO () (2) R § T
DRAGON-GLAZE SALMON 2] Q) §& Cx

FISHECHPS D) [ R § X Y

FRIDAYS™ BIG RIBS — APPLE BUTTER BBO () (5 § § Tt
FRIDAYS™ BIG RIBS — WHISKEY-G6LAZED () () @ § €t

FRIDAYS™ SIGNATURE WHISKEY-GLAZED CHICKEN (2) @) §
NEW YORK STRIP* WITH PARMESAN BUTTER (2) &)

NEW YORK STRIP* WITH WHISKEY-6LAZE () @ §
SIMPLY GRILLED SALMON (2) @) ¢

SIZZLING CHICKEN & CHEESE (2) )

SIZZLING CHICKEN & SHRIMP (3] @ <

SIZZLING FRIDAYS™ SIGNATURE WHISKEY-GLAZED

FLATIRONSTEAK* D) [ R § &

NOTE: Allergen information includes set sides.

Add-ons
FRIEDSHRIMP ) @ R § X |

HALF-RACK OF APPLE BUTTER BBQ RIBS %

HALF-RACK OF WHISKEY-GLAZEDRIBS () () @ & €

SAUTEED GARLIC SHRIMP 5) @) <

Limited Time Only
CHICKEN SLAMMER BOARD - BUFFALO () () @ § ¢

CHICKEN SLAMMER BOARD — FRIDAYS™

WHISKEY-GLAZE () () @ § X

CHICKEN SLAMMER BOARD — ITALIAN %
®

§ Y
LOADED SOUTHWEST POTATO TWISTS $§ Y
PEANUT BUTTER FUDGE 0BSESSION () (3§ @ §

Oese Qysor Qpemurs (Em
Qseuwrisn Gwner () TReenurs CXFis

BEFORE PLACING YOUR ORDER, PLEASE INFORM YOUR SERVER IF APERSON IN YOUR PARTY HAS A FOOD ALLERGY.
*THIS ITEM IS COOKED TO ORDER. WHETHER DINING OUT OR PREPARING FOOD AT HOME, CONSUMING RAW OR UNDERCOOKED MEATS, POULTRY,
SEAFOOD, SHELLFISH OR EGGS MAY INCREASE YOUR RISK OF FOODBORNE ILLNESS, ESPECIALLY IF YOU HAVE CERTAIN MEDICAL CONDITIONS.

To our guests with food sensitivities, allergies or special dietary needs: Our restaurants prepare and serve products that contain peanuts, tree nuts, fish, shellfish, eggs, milk, soy and gluten. Regular kitchen operations involve shared cooking and preparation
areas, and food variations may occur due to differences in suppliers, ingredient substitutions, recipe revisions, and/or preparation at the restaurant. For these reasons, we cannot guarantee that any menu item will be completely free of allergens.
Frank's RedHot® is a registered trademark of The French’s Food Company, LLC, licensed to TGI Friday's. BEYOND MEAT® is a registered trademark of Beyond Meat, Inc. All rights reserved.
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Fridays Allergen Menu

Sides
CHEDDAR MAC & CHEESE @ % &

COLESLAW ()

GARLIC BREADSTICKS () ) Q) § T
GIANTONION RINGS () () @ § X ]
JASMINE RICE (3] @

LEMON-BUTTER BROCCOLI () §
MASHED POTATOES

SEASONED FRIES () () @ § € ]
Salads

CAESAR SALAD

WITH GRILLED CHICKEN () (3 @ § x

WITH GRILLED SALMON () () @ & X

WITH 6 0Z CENTER-CUT SIRLOIN* () (2] @) §
WITH BEYOND MEAT*PATTY () () @ & ¢ () N
MILLION DOLLAR COBB SALAD

WITH GRILLED CHICKEN () (3 Q
WITH GRILLED SALMON () (3 Q)

WITH 6 0Z CENTER-CUT SIRLOIN* () () @

wiTH BEYOND MEATPATTY () [ R O

SALAD DRESSINGS:
BALSAMIC VINAIGRETTE
BBARANCH () () R §
BLUE CHEESE () () Q)
CAESAR () ) Q) x

HONEY MUSTARD ()

RANCH () f2) R

SESAME CITRUS ) §

Soups & Side Salads

FRENCH ONION () (3 @ §

WHITE CHEDDAR BROCCOLI CHEESE (2) Q) §

-
Sandwiches
BACON RANCH CHICKEN SANDWICH () () @ &
FRIDAYS™ SIGNATURE WHISKEY-GLAZED

CHICKEN SANDWICH () [ @ § € ]
SOUTHERN FRIED CHICKEN SANDWICH () () @ § €

NOTE: Unless indicated, allergen information does not include
seasoned fries or side salad.

GIANTONIONRINGS () () Q) § X |
SEASONEDFRIES () () B & T
SIDE HOUSE SALAD (WITH BREADSTICK) () () R & ¢

Desserts
BROWNIE 0BSESSION ) B R & O O
CARLO'S BAKERY RAINBOW CAKE () {1 & & )

CINNABON® CARAMEL PECAN CHEESECAKE @ % & ({ﬂ))

Kid’s

BUTTERED PASTA (5] @ §

CHEDDAR MAC & CHEESE () (5 &

CRISPY CHICKEN FINGERS () () @ § x

FRESH FRUIT
MARINARA PASTA § §
MASHED POTATOES

SEASONED FRIES () () @ & T
SLIDERS (3 @ §
sunore O) B @ O

VANILLA ICE CREAM @

CAESAR SALAD (WITH BREADSTICK) () () Q § €
HOUSE SALAD (WITH BREADSTICK) () (£) @ § X
SouP & SALAD COMBO () () Q) § X

@ EGG % SoY % PEANUTS MILK €% SHELLFISH & WHEAT (ﬂ) TREE NUTS CEX FISH

BEFORE PLACING YOUR ORDER, PLEASE INFORM YOUR SERVER IF APERSON IN YOUR PARTY HAS A FOOD ALLERGY.
*THIS ITEM IS COOKED TO ORDER. WHETHER DINING OUT OR PREPARING FOOD AT HOME, CONSUMING RAW OR UNDERCOOKED MEATS, POULTRY,
SEAFOOD, SHELLFISH OR EGGS MAY INCREASE YOUR RISK OF FOODBORNE ILLNESS, ESPECIALLY IF YOU HAVE CERTAIN MEDICAL CONDITIONS.

To our guests with food sensitivities, allergies or special dietary needs: Our restaurants prepare and serve products that contain peanuts, tree nuts, fish, shellfish, eggs, milk, soy and gluten. Regular kitchen operations involve shared cooking and preparation
areas, and food variations may occur due to differences in suppliers, ingredient substitutions, recipe revisions, and/or preparation at the restaurant. For these reasons, we cannot guarantee that any menu item will be completely free of allergens.
BEYOND MEAT® is a registered trademark of Beyond Meat, Inc. Cinnabon® and the Cinnabon logo are registered trademarks of Cinnabon Franchisor SPV LLC. OREQ and the OREO Wafer Design are registered trademarks of Mondeléz International Group, used under license.
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